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Part Number

90515028
90502371
90512557
90503108
90502056
90502366
90513642
90504540
149518-01
90503924
90509372
90512559
90505556
90503664
90503075
90508085
90505555
90502350
90512726
90512560
90512562
90505174
90503663
90502345
90505176
90503670
90512563

PartsList for FS140L1 Typel

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
SCREW

REAR COVER
LABEL

SWITCH COVER
PCB ASSEMBLY
SPEED SELECTOR
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

TRANSMISSION ASSY.

MOTOR & SWITCH
F/R ACTUATOR
PCB ASSEMBLY
SCREW
BATTERY PACK
FOOT FRONT
SOCKET

REAR FOOT

SIDE COVER
SIDE COVER
WARNING LABEL
SCREW

SCREW

NUT

SCREW
INSULATOR
NAMEPLATE
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Qty Required
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PartsList for FS140L1 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

871 90502367-01 CHARGER 1
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